
2019 NCFR Annual Conference Sessions Approved for Continuing Education Bold rows indicated live stream sessions

Session # Day Start End NBCC CFLE Session Title 

004 Tuesday 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 8 8 Mental Health First Aid for Higher Education

005 Tuesday 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No NBCC 3.5 Media Training: Translating Family Science for the Public

109-01-04 Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Older Families in Daily Life

110-01-06 Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM No NBCC 1 Effective Strategies for Teaching, Assessment of Learning, and Mentorship in Family Science

111-01-04 Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Military Families Across the Lifespan

112-01-03 Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Mothering, Fathering, Cognitive Development and Math Understanding Among African American and 

Latino Children in Early Childhood

113-01-06 Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Stress, Discrimination and the Promotion of Social Justice Among Youth of Color

114-01-03 Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Impacts of ACES on Coping, Relationships, and Health

115-01-02 Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 University-Community Collaborations to Reduce Barriers to Family Therapy Services

116-01-05 Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Relationships and Families Across the Globe

121 Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1 1 Theory as a Prelude to Action

122-01-03 Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1 1 Financial Considerations For Supporting Romantic Relationships and Family Sustainability

123-01-04 Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1 1 Promoting Engagement Through Education

124-01-04 Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1 1 Interrogating the Model Minority Myth of Asian American Families

125-01-05 Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1 1 A Day in the Life: Black Women in America

126-01-03 Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1 1 Military Families - Stress and Supports

127-01-04 Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1 1 Impact of Violence on Long-Term Health and Well-Being

128-01-06 Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1 1 Parenting, Work, Resources, and Relationships: Dynamic Interactions of Policy and Family

129-01-04 Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1 1 Substance Use - Alcohol and Opioids

137 Wednesday 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 1.5 1.5 Shifting Terrain: The Changing of Family Sustainability and Healthy Relationships

138 Wednesday 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 1 1 Revisiting Social Justice in the Context of Family Science: Considerations for Teaching, Scholarship, 

and Research

139-01-04 Wednesday 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 1 1 Conversations About Qualitative Data Analysis: Reflections and Dialogues

140-01-04 Wednesday 3:15 PM 4:30 PM No NBCC 1 Helping Home Visitors Help Families

141-01-04 Wednesday 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 1 1 Celebrating the 25th Anniversary of the Decline in Marriage Among African Americans

142-01-04 Wednesday 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 1 1 A Family’s Role: Factors Influencing the Academic Experiences of Students of Color

143-01-03 Wednesday 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 1 1 Marriage and Health in Mid- and Later Life: A Dyadic Perspective

144-01-04 Wednesday 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 1 1 Dynamic, Transactional Effects of Parenting Stress and Daycare on Developmental Outcomes Across 

Childhood in Diverse Families

145-01-04 Wednesday 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 1 1 Family Dynamics in Different Cultural Contexts

146-01-04 Wednesday 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 1 1 Parenting Adolescents and Emerging Adults: What Does Religion Have To Do With It?
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147-01-04 Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 1 1 Introduction of National Secondary Data Sets in South Korea For Globally Collaborative Research 

Opportunities - Korean Longitudinal Study of Aging (KLoSA) and Panel Study on Korean Children 

(PSKC)

148-01-03 Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 1 1 Sleep and Health Across the Lifespan

149-01-03 Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM No NBCC 1 Engaging Students Through Experiential Learning and Innovative Uses of Technology

150-01-03 Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 1 1 Foster Parenting: Challenges and Fostering Change

151-01-03 Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 1 1 Using a Family Systems Perspective to Understand Processes in Families Who Have Children With 

Developmental Disabilities

152-01-04 Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM No NBCC 1 Family Policy and Research

153-01-04 Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 1 1 LGBTQ Mental Health

154-01-03 Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 1 1 Stepfamily Processes Across Stages of Child and Family Development

155-01-04 Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 1 1 Flourishing Relationships: Exploring the Strong Relationality Model

155A Wednesday 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 1 1 I Have an Academic Job, Now What?

160 Wednesday 7:30 PM 8:45 PM 1 1 Navigating the Academic Job Market for Women and Minority Scholars

208 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Marie Peters Award Address - The Faces of America: The Systemic Problem of Valuing Difference

209-01-04 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Family First Prevention Services Act: Building a 21st Century Child Welfare System

210-01-04 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM No NBCC 1 “Making Invisible Learning Visible”: Using Technology in Innovative High-Impact Student Learning 

Experiences

211-01-04 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Let's Talk About Sex!

212-01-04 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Informing Prevention: Family Resilience in Youth Development

213 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Teaching Couple Therapists to Monitor Their Common Factors Behaviors Through the Use of an 

Observational Coding Instrument
214-01-04 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Intimate Partner Violence and Family Relationships

215-01-05 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Parenting Practices in Asia

216-01-03 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Faith, Hope, and Love: An Empirical Examination of Family Life Virtues and Processes Among Christian, 

Jewish, and Muslim Families Using a Strengths-Based Approach

217-01-04 Thursday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 From Fatherhood Programs to Fatherhood Portraits: Intersecting Practical Approaches to Understand 

the Evolving Needs and Strengths of Contemporary Fathers

218 Thursday 10:15 AM 11:45 AM 1 1 Supporting and Sustaining Research on Children and Families: Research Priorities and Future 

Directions

219 Thursday Noon 1:15 PM 1 1 Why Feminism Matters (Alexis Walker Award For Lifetime Achievement in Feminist Family Studies 

Address)

228 Thursday 1:30 PM 3:30 PM No NBCC 1 Affiliate Councils Workshop - Student Councils

229 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Religion, Child Development, and Family Sustainability - The Faith Factor Reconsidered
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230 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Advancing Family Science Through Public Scholarship: Disseminating Science and Educating the Public

231-01-03 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Interplay Between the Family Context, STEM Orientations, and Work Experiences Among Latina/o 

Youth

232-01-06 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Immigration and the Vulnerability of Children and Youth

233-01-03 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Couple Relationships and Individual Well-Being

234-01-04 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Contextualizing Relationships and Systems Across the Life Course: Adoptees, Adoptive Families, and 

Adoption Professionals

235-01-03 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Developing LGBT+ Accepting Practices

236-01-03 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Using Dyadic Data to Investigate Families

237-01-04 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Fathers, Mothers, and Coparenting

238-01-03 Thursday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Revisiting Families Under Stress: Reuben Hill, Military Families, and Family Science Theory and 

Research

240-01-03 Thursday 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1 1 Intimate Partner Violence and Immigration: Research and Policy Perspectives

241-01-04 Thursday 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1 1 Youth Trauma and Peer Harassment/ Discrimination: Associations With Body Image, Dieting, and 

Obesity

242-01-03 Thursday 3:00 PM 4:15 PM No NBCC 1 Discussing "Trigger Topics" and Promoting Students' Self-Care

243-01-04 Thursday 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1 1 Navigating Challenges During Divorce and Remarriage

244-01-04 Thursday 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1 1 Family Processes in Bi/Multiracial Families: Unique Strengths and Challenges

245 Thursday 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1 1 Translating Social Epidemiology Metaphor to Family Science: Implications of the Missing White 

Supremacy Spider

246-01-03 Thursday 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1 1 Three Studies of the Complex Relationships Between Coparenting, Parenting, and Child Well-Being

247-01-04 Thursday 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1 1 The Role of Coparenting in Individual and Family Life During the Transition to Parenthood

248-01-06 Thursday 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 1 1 Parenting and Child Outcomes

257 Thursday 6:45 PM 8:00 PM No NBCC 1 Opening Doors: Strategies For Improving the Undergraduate Research Experience

307 Friday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Exploring the Role of Social Support, Ethnic Identity, and Psychological Empowerment on Drug Use 

and Sexual Risk Behavior Among Urban Black and Hispanic Adolescent Girls (Harriette and John 

McAdoo Award Address)

308-01-04 Friday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM No NBCC 1 Family Science Contextualized: Clarifying, Promoting, and Securing the Unique Contributions of 

Family Scientists to Institutions of Higher Learning

309-01-03 Friday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Future Directions For FLEs: Serving the Underserved

311-01-04 Friday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Impact of Parent Behavior and Parent-Adolescent/Emerging Adult Relationship on Health and Well-

Being
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312-01-04 Friday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Measuring Individual, Couple, and Family Therapy Constructs

313-01-04 Friday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 It's Complicated: The Lived Experiences of LGBTQ Individuals From Religious Families and Communities

314-01-06 Friday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 Relationship Processes

315-01-04 Friday 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 1 1 How Families Help Youth to Flourish: The Role of Family Dynamics in Adolescent and Young Adult 

Positive Well-Being

317 Friday 10:15 AM 11:45 AM 1 1 Children of Immigrant Backgrounds: Contribution or Burden?

318 Friday Noon 1:15 PM 1 1 “Alt-Ac:” Navigating the Non-Academic and Hidden Job Markets

328 Friday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Families: Diverse, Changing, and Ambivalent For Women's Rights

329-01-04 Friday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Cumulative Influence of Economic, Marital, and Parental Stress on Mental and Physical Health: A 

Prospective Investigation of Enduring Couples Over 28 Years

330-01-04 Friday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Teen Dating Violence: Risks and Resilience

331-01-04 Friday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Building Ecosystemic Resilience For Latinx Immigrant Families

332-01-04 Friday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Real Influences: How Race and Gender Impact the Educational Experience

333 Friday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Combating Fathers' Distress, Cultivating Father Wellness: Tips For Family Practitioners

334-01-03 Friday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Parenting in Context

335-01-04 Friday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 LBGTQ+ Ambiguous Loss Theory: New Extensions and Applications

336-01-04 Friday 1:30 PM 2:45 PM 1 1 Incarceration and Families: Understanding Processes of Risk and Resilience

337 Friday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM No NBCC 1 The Art of Family Science: Thriving Professional and Personal Lives (PRESIDENT'S ADDRESS)

338 Friday 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 1 1 Religion, Family, and Raising Trans Kids: Personal and Research Perspectives

339-01-03 Friday 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 1 1 Shoring Up the Capacity of Health Care, Early Childhood and Families to Prevent and Mitigate Toxic 

Stress: Opportunities and Challenges

340-01-04 Friday 4:15 PM 5:30 PM No NBCC 1 Promoting Student Academic Success: An Evidence-Based Examination

341-01-04 Friday 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 1 1 Relationship Education With Vulnerable Populations

342-01-05 Friday 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 1 1 Mental Health of Adolescents and Emerging Adults

343-01-05 Friday 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 1 1 Fear of Deportation, Stress, and Latino Immigrant Youth Mental, Emotional, and Behavioral Health: 

Can Hope Make a Difference?

344-01-04 Friday 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 1 1 Impact of Technology on Parenting and Child Well-Being

345-01-03 Friday 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 1 1 In-Session Behaviors and Outcomes

346-01-03 Friday 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 1 1 Diverse Pathways to Promoting Sustainable Relationships and Father Involvement in Evolving Family 

Systems

403 Saturday 9:15 AM 10:45 AM 1 1 Closing the Gap Between Two Countries: 10 Years of Implementation of a U.S. - Mexico Program of 

Parenting Prevention Research With Underserved Populations

405-01-02 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1 1 Mental and Physical Health in the Context of Masculinity and Fathering
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406-01-05 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:15 PM No NBCC 1 International Families' Sustainability in the Context of Teaching and Technology Advances

407-01-04 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1 1 Contextualizing and Applying 20 Years of Rural Families Speak Research to Practice

408-01-06 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1 1 The Ties that Bind: Experiences in Ethnic Family Parenting

409-01-03 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1 1 Utilizing Technology to Reach, Assess, Implement and Improve Health and Family Well-Being

410-01-02 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1 1 Training MFTs

411-01-04 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1 1 Six Decades of Interpersonal Acceptance-Rejection Theory: Bridging Self-Report and Neuroscience 

Perspectives

412-01-04 Saturday 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1 1 Household Chaos as Product and Predictor of Individual and Family Functioning in Early Childhood
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